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March 25, 2021

Village of Orland Park

Sourcewell >a

Formerly NJPA

follows:

Auxiliary flow: 15.2gpm

Engine: 24.9hp Kubota diesel
Ground pressure: 5.4 PSI

Height; 53.2”

Hydraulic system pressure: 3,000psi
Operating capacity: 1,000lbs

Track: 127.6" x 5.9”

Weight: 2,720lbs

Toro TX1000 standard bucket

Reinforced adjustable 36” forks

Grapple Rake

high toque auger power head

42 inch bolt-on toothbar for 42 inch bucket
Toro Stump grinder attachment

Prep and freight

Thank you for this opportunity,

Bob Keel

Account Manager

P: (708) 280-9908

E: Robert.keel@altg.com

14700 S Ravinia Ave

Orland Park, IL 60462

Dear Customer,

Alta Equipment is pleased to
provide you a SOURCEWELL

quote a NEW Toro TX1000W
the machine is equipped as

Liquid cooling system
Ground clearance: 6.0”
Ground speed: 4.7mph
Hinge pin height: 81”
Length: 100.7”
Tip capacity: 2,857Ibs
Track Width: 5.9”
Width: 33.7”

$ 30,599.00

$ 745.00

$ 885.00
$ 2,960.00
$ 2559.00
$ 450.00

$ 4021.00
$ 720.00

TOTAL: $42,939.00
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